
Color selections are close representations but are limited by 
printing and viewing conditions. Actual samples are available by request.

Visit metalsales.us.com for 
valuable tools and resources.

Color Guide

Terra Cotta (W72)

Snowdrift White (W81) Linen White (81)

Khaki (88)

Old Town Grey (W25)

Mansard Brown (133)

Ocean Blue (35)

Ash Grey (25)

Colonial Red (W75)

Regal Blue (W35)

Taupe (74)

Hemlock Green (M7)

Classic Green (66)

Weathered Copper (W50)

Aged Copper (65)

Sandstone (W51)

Felt Green (W66)

Slate Grey (W38)

Tahoe Blue (W71)

Brandywine (P8)

Copper Penny (W92)1

Patriot Red (73)

Parchment (W74)

Metallic Silver (K7)1

Patina Green (W58)

Dark Bronze (50)

Matte Black (106)

Mistique Plus (W31)1

Medium Bronze (H4)

Antique Patina (M1)1

River Teal (59)

Champagne Metallic (168)1

Galvalume® (41)

RATED
PRODUCT

All Colors Meet or Exceed Steep Slope 
ENERGY STAR® requirements
1 An up-charge may apply 

PVDF (Kynar 500®) Paint System

PVDF (Kynar 500®) Paint System

45 Year Paint Warranty

Old Zinc Grey (W29)

Standard Stocked Colors

Standard Non-Stocked Colors

Non-painted Finish ● 25 Year Warranty



Metal Sales Branch Locations metalsales.us.com
Anchorage, AK: 866.640.7663
Bay City, MI: 888.777.7640
Deer Lake, PA: 800.544.2577
Denver, CO: 800.289.7663
Detroit Lakes, MN: 888.594.1394

Fontana, CA: 800.782.7953
Fort Smith, AR: 877.452.3915
Independence, MO: 800.747.0012
Jacksonville, FL: 800.394.4419
Jefferson, OH: 800.321.5833

Mocksville, NC: 800.228.6119
Nashville, TN: 800.251.8508
Rock Island, IL: 800.747.1206
Rogers, MN: 800.328.9316
Seattle, WA: 800.431.3470

Sellersburg, IN: 800.999.7777
Spokane, WA: 800.572.6565
Temple, TX: 800.543.4415
Woodland, CA: 800.759.6019

9-12   1353*LOW SLOPE: Surface with a slope of 2:12 or less ● STEEP SLOPE: Surface with a slope greater than 2:12

PVDF (Kynar 500®) 
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Aged Copper (65) 0.32 0.85 32 ● ● ●
Antique Patina (M1) 0.38 0.85 40 ● ● ● ●

Ash Grey (25) 0.38 0.86 41 ● ● ●
Brandywine (P8) 0.26 0.85 24 ● ●

Champagne Metallic (168) 0.47 0.85 53 ● ● ● ●
Classic Green (66) 0.32 0.86 33 ● ● ●

Colonial Red (W75) 0.35 0.86 37 ● ● ● ●
Copper Penny (W92) 0.45 0.85 50 ● ● ● ●

Dark Bronze (50) 0.30 0.86 30 ● ● ●
Felt Green (W66) 0.31 0.84 31 ● ● ● ●
Galvalume® (41) 0.67 0.14 56 ● ● ●

Hemlock Green (M7) 0.36 0.85 38 ● ● ● ●
Khaki (88) 0.35 0.87 37 ● ● ●

Linen White (81) 0.73 0.86 89 ● ● ● ● ● ●
Mansard Brown (133) 0.30 0.87 31 ● ● ●

Matte Black (106) 0.27 0.86 26 ● ●
Medium Bronze (H4) 0.30 0.87 31 ● ● ●

Metallic Silver (K7) 0.60 0.77 68 ● ● ● ●
Mistique Plus (W31) 0.34 0.82 34 ● ● ● ●

Ocean Blue (35) 0.29 0.86 29 ● ● ●
Old Town Grey (W25) 0.40 0.85 43 ● ● ● ●
Old Zinc Grey (W29) 0.42 0.85 46 ● ● ● ●

Parchment (W74) 0.41 0.86 45 ● ● ● ●
Patina Green (W58) 0.46 0.85 51 ● ● ● ●

Patriot Red (73) 0.46 0.86 52 ● ● ●
Regal Blue (W35) 0.27 0.86 26 ● ● ●

River Teal (59) 0.29 0.86 29 ● ● ●
Sandstone (W51) 0.54 0.86 63 ● ● ●
Slate Grey (W38) 0.30 0.85 30 ● ● ● ●

Snowdrift White (W81) 0.65 0.85 78 ● ● ● ● ● ●
Tahoe Blue (W71) 0.30 0.86 30 ● ● ● ●

Taupe (74) 0.29 0.84 28 ● ●
Terra Cotta (W72) 0.39 0.85 42 ● ● ● ●

Weathered Copper (W50) 0.32 0.84 32 ● ● ● ●


